SOAR 2022
Two Day Schedule

Day 1
8:00-8:30 am Check-In at Olive Hall
9:00-9:30 am Welcome
9:45-10:15 am SOAR Group Meeting
10:15am-12:00pm Breakout Sessions
12:00-1:30 pm Lunch & Departmental Fair
1:30-3:00 pm Meet Your College
3:00-3:45 pm SOAR Group Meeting
3:45-4:30 pm Break
4:30-5:00 pm Activity
5:00-6:00 pm Dinner
6:05-6:35 pm SOAR Group Meeting/Campus Tour

6:40-10:00 pm Nighttime Social Activities




SOAR 2022
Two Day Schedule

7:15-8:00 am

8:00-8:15 am
8:30 am

12:30-1:00 pm

1:00 pm

Day 2

Check-Out and Breakfast
SOAR Group Meeting
Connection & Service Learning Activities
SOAR Graduation

Wrap-Up

*Schedules are tentative and subject to change*






